No. C79884

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

WORLD WIDE MISSIONARY OUTREACH INC.
RANDIE JONES

1122 RUTH LANE

NAMPA ID 83686

RANDIE JONES
1122 RUTH LANE
NAMPA ID 83686

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR FLOYD PATTERSON 19 FALCON WAY
DIRECTOR DANIEL MILLER 903 7TH AVE. SOUTH
DIRECTOR JOHN WORLUND P.O. BOX 243

DIRECTOR JOSHUA DUTTON 3507 E. SANDYFORD AVE.
TREASURER RANDIE L JONES 1122 RUTH LN.
SECRETARY JUSTIN BROWN 2502 S. HIGHLANDS BLVD.
PRESIDENT JOHN D. MARTIN 119 S. VALLEY DR. #177

City State Country
DURANGO co USA
NAMPA ID USA
SURREY ND USA
NAMPA ID USA
NAMPA ID USA
WEST RICHLAND WA USA
NAMPA ID USA

Postal Code
81301
83651
58785
83686
83686
99353
83686

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 79884

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Randie L. Jones
Name (type or print): Randie L. Jones

Date: 11/12/2015
Title: Treasurer

Processed 11/12/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




