

No. C 79884		Due no later than Nov 30, 2015 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. WORLD WIDE MISSIONARY OUTREACH INC. RANDIE JONES 1122 RUTH LANE NAMPA ID 83686		RANDIE JONES 1122 RUTH LANE NAMPA ID 83686			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	FLOYD PATTERSON	19 FALCON WAY	DURANGO	CO	USA	81301	
DIRECTOR	DANIEL MILLER	903 7TH AVE. SOUTH	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651	
DIRECTOR	JOHN WORLUND	P.O. BOX 243	SURREY	ND	USA	58785	
DIRECTOR	JOSHUA DUTTON	3507 E. SANDYFORD AVE.	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
TREASURER	RANDIE L JONES	1122 RUTH LN.	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
SECRETARY	JUSTIN BROWN	2502 S. HIGHLANDS BLVD.	WEST RICHLAND	WA	USA	99353	
PRESIDENT	JOHN D. MARTIN	119 S. VALLEY DR. #177	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 79884		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Randie L. Jones Name (type or print): Randie L. Jones					
		Date: 11/12/2015 Title: Treasurer					
Processed 11/12/2015 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							